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February 6, 2024

City of Oklahoma City
Solid Waste Management
11501 N. Portland
Oklahoma City, OK 73120

RE: Sole Source IPL Carts & Parts
Dear Rebecca Cavnar:

IPL North America Inc. is the sole manufacturer of parts that are compatible with IPL waste,
recycling, and organics collection carts. That being said, other manufacturer’s designs will not fit
our cart and attempting to retrofit IPL carts with any other parts other than our OEM parts
would void any warranty provided by IPL as well.

We look forward to the continued partnership with the city in the future. Please do not hesitate
to contact me if you need any further assistance.

Thank you,

Brandon Becker

Key Account Manager — Environmental
Cell: (678) 491-8573

Email: brandon.becker@iplglobal.com
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2024 Replacement Parts List

Category
Wheel

Lid plain

Axle

Lid Rod

Catch bar

Other

Mame

5" Plastic - axle 3/8

8" Plastic - axle 5/8

8" Rubber - axle 3/4

8" Rubber - axle 5/8

8" Plastic - axle 5/8

10" Rubber - axle 3/4
10" Plastic - axle 3/4
10" Bi-Mat - axle 3/4
12" Rubber - axle 3/4
12" Plastic - axle 3/4
12" Bi-Mat - axle 3/4
Lid # 63224 -1.9¢

Lid # 63567 - 12g

Lid # 63548 - 21g

Lid # 63512 - 26g

Lid # 63547 - 32¢g

Lid # 63546 - 64g # 60216
Lid # 73546 - bdg # 70216
Lid # 63220 - 64g Ctzen
Lid # 63562 - 95g 60269
Lid # 63565 - 95g 60204
Lid # 73562 - 95g 70269

3/8" (649865)
5/8" (649861)
5/8" (649860)
3/4" (649862)
3/4" (6410245)

3/4" (6410246) anly 8" rubber

3/4" (649863)

Coupling rod lid with cart
Coupling rod lid with cart
Coupling rod lid with cart
Metal Bar with 2 caps
Metal Bar with 2 caps
Metal Bar with 2 caps
Metal Bar with 2 caps
Mantisway (latch & spring)
Mantisway (latch only)
Mantisway (spring only)
RFID Tag

Cart
12G

26G

64G

21G & 32G
21G & 32G
32G, 64G, 95G
32G, 64G, 956G
64G, 95G

64G, 95G
64G, 95G

64G, 95G

7L- 60224
12G - 60225
21G- 60218
26G - 60212
32G- 60211
64G - 60216
64G - 70216
64G Ctzen - 60220
95Gal - 60269
95G - 60204
95Gal - 70269

12G - 60225

21G - 60218

266G & 32G
32G-60211

64G Ctzen - 60220
64G Ctzen - 60220
64G & 95G

32G - 60211

64G & 95G

95G - 60204

21G - 60218

32G- 60211

64G Ctzen - 60220
266, 64G & 95G
multiple cart
multiple cart
multiple cart

Sku # IFS Sku #
61307093 1005570
6185405985801 1005660
6410243 1008147
6410240 1008144
6185409985802 1005661
647168 1008215
61891029034 1005657
61892099034 1005659
647169 1008216
61891099234 1005658
61890099234 1005654
B3 Z24xxx

BIS6ET NN

635481

6351 2mxx

B354 7

B3546xxx

73546

63220

B3562xxx

B3565m1x

735620

If lid is printed:

649865 1008225
549861 1008221
649860 1008220
649862 1008222
6410245 1008148
6410246 1008145
649863 1008223
62005099RFID 1006373
620030%99RFID 1006371
62010029RFID 1006376
460486

B4b60424

B460478 1020821
6460487 1008209
Multiple

62018093 1006382
6410242 1008146
EQ72066 1008813

multiple cart

Price CAD
250%
475%
5.00%
5.00%
4755
7.005%
5505
6.505
8755
6.505
7755
2.00%
6.505
8.005%
11.005
11.005
13505
13505
13505
17.755
17.755%
17.755%

add 35¢
2008
4005
4505
450%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
2505
2505
2508
2008
2.008
2.008
2.00%
2505
2.255%
0.30%
1505
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Price USD
2.00s
3,758
4008
4005
3.755
5505
4255
5.005
7.005
5.005
6.005
1.50%
5.008
6.505
8.505
8505
10.50%
10.505
10.505
14.00 5
14.00 5
14.00 5

add 25¢
1.50%
3.00%
3.50%
3.508
4008
4005
4005
2.005
2.005
2.00%
1.605
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
2.008
1.755%
0.255
1.255
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